8/5

8/15-18

8/23

8/24

8/25

8/29

8/30

9/4

10/10-11

10/17-18

10/21

11/15

11/23-25

12/21-1/4

1/16

2/20-21

2/24

3/13-17

3/21-22

3/28

4/7

5/23

5/24

Grace Lutheran Preschool

2022-2023 School Year

All Paperwork Due
Home Visits (4's Only)
4’'s Open House 5-6pm
3's Open House 5-6pm
4s Classes Begin

M-W 3s Begin

T-Th 3s Begin

No School — Labor Day
Fall Pictures

4’s Fall Conferences
No School

4's Math Night 6-7pm
Thanksgiving Break
Christmas Break

No School

4's Spring Conferences
No School

Spring Break

Spring Pictures

Spring Program 6:30pm
No School

4s Graduation 6:30pm

Last Day M-W 3s

5/25 Last Day T-Th 3s
5/29 No School-Memorial Day
5/30 Last Day 4s*

*If there are any snow days; 4's last day
will be the last day of school with the
district

** No 4-Year-Old Preschool every
Wednesday

***Subject to change



