Grace Lutheran Preschool

2022-2023 School Year

8/5	All Paperwork Due	5/25	Last Day T-Th 3s
8/15-18	Home Visits (4's Only)	5/29	No School-Memorial Day
8/23	4's Open House 5-6pm	5/30	Last Day 4s*
8/24	3's Open House 5-6pm		
8/25	4s Classes Begin	*If there are any snow days; 4's last day will be the last day of school with the district	
8/29	M-W 3s Begin		
8/30	T-Th 3s Begin		
9/4	No School – Labor Day	** No 4-Year-Old Preschool every Wednesday	
10/10-11	Fall Pictures		
10/17-18	4's Fall Conferences	***Subject to change	
10/21	No School		
11/15	4's Math Night 6–7pm		
11/23-25	Thanksgiving Break		
12/21 – 1/4	Christmas Break		
1/16	No School		
2/20-21	4's Spring Conferences		
2/24	No School		
3/13-17	Spring Break		
3/21-22	Spring Pictures		
3/28	Spring Program 6:30pm		
4/7	No School		
5/23	4s Graduation 6:30pm		
5/24	Last Day M-W 3s		